



Ethernet Cable, Cat6 Patch Cable, Strain Relief, UTP, 0.9144m, 3 ft, Red

# RoHS Compliant

Stock No.: CAT6-0024



# FEATURES

- Strain Relief
- UTP
- 26 AWG
- Stranded Copper

### **Product Description**

Cat6 Snagless Network Patch Cable offers universal connectivity to computers and network components, such as routers, switch boxes, network printers, network-attached storage (NAS) devices, VoIP phones, and PoE devices.

# **General Specifications**

Value
Terminated
RJ45
Ethernet
0.9144m
26 AWG
Bare Copper
Unshielded
30V
100 ± 15
550MHz
-40°C to 60°C   -40°F to 140°F
-20°C to 60°C   -4°F to 140°F
Red





## Product Drawing



Dimensions: Millimeters (Inches)

#### Part Number Table

Part Number	Description
CAT6-0014	Ethernet Cable, Cat6 Patch Cable, Strain Relief, UTP, 0.3048m, 1 ft, Red
CAT6-0024	Ethernet Cable, Cat6 Patch Cable, Strain Relief, UTP, 0.9144m, 3 ft, Red
CAT6-0034	Ethernet Cable, Cat6 Patch Cable, Strain Relief, UTP, 2.1336m, 7 ft, Red
CAT6-0044	Ethernet Cable, Cat6 Patch Cable, Strain Relief, UTP, 3.048m, 10 ft, Red
CAT6-0054	Ethernet Cable, Cat6 Patch Cable, Strain Relief, UTP, 4.2672m, 14 ft, Red
CAT6-0074	Ethernet Cable, Cat6 Patch Cable, Strain Relief, UTP, 7.62m, 25 ft, Red
CAT6-0154	Ethernet Cable, Cat6 Patch Cable, Strain Relief, UTP, 15.24m, 50 ft, Red
CAT6-0234	Ethernet Cable, Cat6 Patch Cable, Strain Relief, UTP, 22.86m, 75 ft, Red
CAT6-0304	Ethernet Cable, Cat6 Patch Cable, Strain Relief, UTP, 30.48m, 100 ft, Red

Important Notice: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the members of the EASE group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No license is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No license of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate, but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. EASE is the registered trademark of Ease Electronics Co., Limited 2019.